

T.P.(C) No. 637 OF 2004
ITEM No.13

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.637/2004

N. PADMA KUMARI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

C. MANOHAR & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and With Office Report)

Date : 14/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs M. Qamaruddin,Adv.(SCLSC)

For Respondent (s)

for R.2Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to take steps to serve the unserved

respondent. Adjourned by four weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER